
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 155.4 230.0 10

2 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.0 200.0 8

3 Jaxson Wright Caney Valley 154.3 195.0 6

4 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 149.2 175.0 4

5 Drake  Roberds Caney Valley 152.1 175.0 2

6 LIAM CLERK Cherryvale HS 155.0 175.0 1

7 Quincey Brown Erie High School 154.4 135.0 0

8 JAYCE SIMMONS Cherryvale HS 156.0 135.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 149.2 325.0 10

2 Drake  Roberds Caney Valley 152.1 315.0 8

3 Jaxson Wright Caney Valley 154.3 305.0 6

4 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 155.4 300.0 4

5 LIAM CLERK Cherryvale HS 155.0 260.0 2

6 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.0 250.0 1

7 JAYCE SIMMONS Cherryvale HS 156.0 225.0 0

8 Quincey Brown Erie High School 154.4 200.0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 149.2 205.0 10

2 Drake  Roberds Caney Valley 152.1 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 155.4 185.0 6

4 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.0 180.0 4

5 LIAM CLERK Cherryvale HS 155.0 170.0 2

6 Jaxson Wright Caney Valley 154.3 155.0 1

7 Quincey Brown Erie High School 154.4 150.0 0

8 JAYCE SIMMONS Cherryvale HS 156.0 145.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 155.4 715.0 10

2 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 149.2 705.0 8

3 Drake  Roberds Caney Valley 152.1 675.0 6

4 Jaxson Wright Caney Valley 154.3 655.0 4

5 KAMMER BARTON Cherryvale HS 154.0 630.0 2

6 LIAM CLERK Cherryvale HS 155.0 605.0 1

7 JAYCE SIMMONS Cherryvale HS 156.0 505.0 0

8 Quincey Brown Erie High School 154.4 485.0 0


